79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: September 17, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ASTER SYMMETRICAL ®
Fixture Dimensions
Aster Symmetrical is a powerful, adjustable, round floodlight with symmetrical
optics that can be installed with a stake in the ground, secured to a tree branch,
or mounted to a standard surface. It also comes in a standard (narrow, medium,
wide), wall washer optics, or RGBW version with 5 optics choices. Available in 3
standard finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: F41604.1.2.27.US.  Accessories / Power Supplies ordered separately.
Wattage 24W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Construction Frame: Stainless Steel 430 Fixing Bracket
Housing: Die Cast ENAB46100 Aluminum
Lens: Extra Clear Tempered Glass
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B2-U0-G0 (3000K)
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 3192 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 133 lm/W
Optics Symmetric
Finishes Anthracite, ALU Gray (RAL 9006), Dark Brown
Lumen Maintenance 55,000 hrs (Ta 35°C)
Fixture Dimensions 11.14” h x 7.09” w x 5.24” deep
Aperture Ø7.40”
IP Rating IP66
Impact Resistance IK08
F41604 . . . 27 . .US
Model No. Finish CCT Optics
F41604 1 - Anthracite 2 - 2700K 27 - Sym .US
4 - ALU Gray (RAL 9006) 3 - 3000K
8 - Dark Brown 4 - 4000K
11
.1
4"
7.40"
1.77"
5.24"
90°
12
°
7.09"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: September 17, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ASTER SYMMETRICAL ®
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : ASTER 30K SYM - 41604.X.3.27.IES
406
812
1218
1624
Maximum Candela = 1623.8
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All Photometry is 3000K
ACCESSORIES - Installation
A9903
Steel Peg
2.76"
7.
87
"
2.
56
"
A0003
Anchoring Belt
78.74” length
L.MAX: 6.56'
0.
98
"
A1601._
Aluminum Visor
(To be ordered together with the product)
For visor include one of the below finishes:
1 - Anthracite
4 - ALU Gray (RAL 9006)
8 - Dark Brown
7.17"
3.
86
"
3.15"
ACCESSORIES - Anti-Glare